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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sammy Degraff          M 40-49       1/79     1:12:54       17:25       34:33       51:53       17:09       34:28    5:34     1:12:54
2     Jonathan Ziesmer       M 20-29       1/63     1:14:53       17:26       35:01       53:08       17:45       35:50    5:43     1:14:53
3     Josh Morin             M 30-39      1/104     1:19:38       18:42       37:19       56:36       18:50       38:05    6:05     1:19:37
4     Ryan Lay               M 20-29       2/63     1:19:57       18:51       37:43       56:54       18:45       38:01    6:07     1:19:56
5     Kendrick Gibson        M 30-39      2/104     1:20:43       19:17       38:16       57:35       18:55       38:14    6:10     1:20:42
6     Blake Shearer          M 40-49       2/79     1:21:40       19:32       38:48       58:22       19:01       38:37    6:15     1:21:40
7     Kelly Wehman           F 30-39      1/112     1:23:25       19:47       39:38       59:28       19:34       39:21    6:22     1:23:25
8     Nathan Hodges          M 20-29       3/63     1:26:06       20:23       40:39     1:01:10       20:18       40:51    6:35     1:26:04
9     Bryce Schuebert        M 20-29       4/63     1:28:07       21:00       42:08     1:03:55       19:43       41:08    6:44     1:28:05
10    Jeremy Jones           M 40-49       3/79     1:28:46       20:57       42:07     1:04:00       20:06       41:47    6:47     1:28:46
11    Nick Phillips          M 30-39      3/104     1:29:04       20:55       42:05     1:03:29       20:51       42:10    6:48     1:29:03
12    Chad Paxson            M 40-49       4/79     1:29:22       20:44       41:48     1:03:06       21:27       42:52    6:50     1:29:19
13    Eribeth Martinez       M 20-29       5/63     1:31:49       23:04       44:24     1:05:28       20:01       41:03    6:53     1:30:02
14    Aiden Kroll            M 20-29       6/63     1:31:55       22:23       44:03     1:05:55       21:13       43:08    7:01     1:31:53
15    Travis Shope           M 40-49       5/79     1:32:46       21:06       42:59     1:05:36       22:09       44:43    7:05     1:32:45
16    John Hillman           M 30-39      4/104     1:33:21                   44:19     1:06:32       21:50       44:11    7:08     1:33:19
17    Luke Ebersole          M 20-29       7/63     1:33:42       22:09       44:44     1:07:14       21:32       43:56    7:09     1:33:40
18    Juanita Chalmers       F 30-39      2/112     1:33:46       22:42       45:14     1:07:34       21:15       43:31    7:10     1:33:43
19    Chase Peregoy          M 30-39      5/104     1:33:56       20:38       42:36     1:05:36       23:17       46:15    7:11     1:33:55
20    Jacob Lyons            M 20-29       8/63     1:34:10       21:19       43:38     1:06:10       22:44       45:34    7:12     1:34:07
21    Neil Clements          M 40-49       6/79     1:34:18       22:11       44:55     1:07:28       21:48       44:20    7:12     1:34:15
22    Brandon Meredith       M 40-49       7/79     1:34:26       22:52       45:14     1:07:35       21:46       44:12    7:13     1:34:21
23    Alex Lagraff           M 30-39      6/104     1:34:50       22:39       45:16     1:07:37       22:09       44:34    7:14     1:34:44
24    David Gadd             M 20-29       9/63     1:34:49       21:23       44:47     1:07:33       22:06       44:51    7:14     1:34:46
25    Tyler Neale            M 30-39      7/104     1:34:55       22:42       45:13     1:08:06       21:44       44:28    7:15     1:34:48
26    Dee Goodwin            F 50-59       1/38     1:34:56       21:52       44:30     1:07:28       22:23       45:19    7:15     1:34:54
27    Graham Thompson        M 30-39      8/104     1:35:12       23:04       45:47     1:08:25       21:48       44:23    7:16     1:35:07
28    Ashley Platzer         F 20-29       1/89     1:35:24       22:53       45:22     1:08:01       22:21       45:00    7:17     1:35:21
29    Peter Kroll            M 50-59       1/56     1:35:33       23:07       45:56     1:08:29       21:59       44:27    7:17     1:35:25
30    Brittany Dubay         F 20-29       2/89     1:36:46       23:32       46:36     1:09:40       21:58       44:59    7:23     1:36:42
31    George Escobar         M 20-29      10/63     1:36:57       24:17       47:41     1:10:16       21:35       44:01    7:24     1:36:45
32    Gregg Sutton           M 30-39      9/104     1:37:02       23:24       46:38     1:09:31       22:15       45:09    7:24     1:36:56
33    Will Nevin             M 30-39     10/104     1:37:14       22:47       45:54     1:09:11       22:46       45:59    7:25     1:37:06
34    Stephen Everett        M 30-39     11/104     1:37:26       23:32       47:05     1:10:09       21:58       44:51    7:26     1:37:19
35    Adam Kerr              M 40-49       8/79     1:37:23       22:54       45:57     1:09:29       22:44       46:08    7:26     1:37:20
36    Paul Girard            M 50-59       2/56     1:37:27       23:29       46:27     1:09:37       22:38       45:42    7:26     1:37:20
37    Noah Lee               M 20-29      11/63     1:37:43       23:44       47:36     1:11:41       20:37       44:43    7:28     1:37:38
38    Jared Dooley           M 30-39     12/104     1:37:55       24:56       48:42     1:11:05       21:47       44:06    7:28     1:37:44
39    Lee Grose              M 50-59       3/56     1:38:23       22:56       46:23     1:10:02       23:10       46:35    7:31     1:38:19
40    Michael Young          M 30-39     13/104     1:38:33       23:02       46:33     1:10:18       22:54       46:33    7:31     1:38:26
41    Steven Desmond         M 40-49       9/79     1:38:30       21:45       45:03     1:08:46       24:06       48:12    7:31     1:38:28
42    Adam Goldfarb          M 30-39     14/104     1:38:34       21:53       44:16     1:07:00       26:22       49:14    7:32     1:38:34
43    Nishank Jain           M 30-39     15/104     1:38:54       23:26       46:37     1:10:06       23:17       46:55    7:33     1:38:45
44    Olivia Pantano         F 20-29       3/89     1:39:18       24:10       48:16     1:11:28       22:39       45:46    7:35     1:39:15
45    Caroline Shimkus       F 20-29       4/89     1:39:29       23:14       47:05     1:10:46       23:16       46:50    7:35     1:39:17
46    Nicole Maslowas        F 20-29       5/89     1:39:29       23:14       47:03     1:10:49       23:16       46:53    7:35     1:39:17
47    Mario Oros             M 30-39     16/104     1:39:27       23:30       46:37     1:10:03       24:09       47:40    7:36     1:39:23
48    Angel Reyes            M 30-39     17/104     1:39:54       23:25       46:42     1:10:50       23:42       47:43    7:37     1:39:45
49    Jennifer Wenneker      F 30-39      3/112     1:40:20       22:44       47:08     1:11:00       23:50       48:02    7:40     1:40:17
50    Tulio Soto             M 50-59       4/56     1:40:26       23:05       47:02     1:11:07       23:54       48:02    7:40     1:40:23
51    Nick Wilkinson         M 40-49      10/79     1:40:50       23:15       47:33     1:12:05       22:59       47:30    7:41     1:40:28
52    Rebecca Butterworth    F 20-29       6/89     1:41:05       25:29       49:09     1:12:51       22:57       46:29    7:42     1:40:52
53    John Green             M 20-29      12/63     1:41:17       22:54       47:03     1:11:03       24:16       48:56    7:44     1:41:15
54    Tim Wade               M 50-59       5/56     1:41:26       23:44       47:42     1:12:09       23:41       48:11    7:44     1:41:16
55    Christopher Lee        M 20-29      13/63     1:43:03       24:03       47:26     1:12:09       23:49       48:30    7:45     1:41:24
56    Anna Waldecker         F 20-29       7/89     1:43:30       24:57       49:04     1:12:46       23:38       47:22    7:47     1:41:45
57    Russell Souder         M 30-39     18/104     1:42:04       24:20       47:53     1:12:05       24:12       48:38    7:47     1:41:50
58    Samuel Betrous         M 20-29      14/63     1:41:54       23:03       46:24     1:10:18       26:06       50:11    7:47     1:41:51
59    Jacob Fast             M 30-39     19/104     1:42:08       24:23       48:33     1:12:52       23:54       48:06    7:48     1:42:05
60    Jeffrey Peck           M 50-59       6/56     1:42:22       24:23       48:25     1:12:33       24:19       48:34    7:49     1:42:18
61    Will Queen             M 20-29      15/63     1:42:45       25:05       49:50     1:14:07       23:07       47:23    7:50     1:42:34
62    Emi Gilmer             F 15-19        1/9     1:42:39       24:37       49:24     1:13:55       23:16       47:38    7:50     1:42:34
63    Daniel Wagner          M 20-29      16/63     1:42:51       24:04       48:08     1:12:10       24:59       49:18    7:51     1:42:40
64    Davis Carter           M 20-29      17/63     1:42:47       20:48       43:27     1:06:48       30:08       54:11    7:51     1:42:46
65    Will Noggle            M 20-29      18/63     1:42:54       24:21       48:52     1:13:57       23:17       48:30    7:51     1:42:47
66    Chad Cusick            M 30-39     20/104     1:43:08       26:35       51:46     1:15:55       21:47                7:52     1:42:58
67    Katie Jones            F 20-29       8/89     1:43:02       25:24       50:30     1:14:54       22:49       47:06    7:52     1:42:58
68    Shelley Higgins        F 40-49       1/75     1:43:09       24:45       49:17     1:14:02       23:30       48:14    7:52     1:43:02
69    Sara Goodwin           F 20-29       9/89     1:43:16       23:34       47:54     1:12:40       24:54       49:53    7:53     1:43:08
70    Troy Green             M 50-59       7/56     1:44:21       25:01       49:20     1:14:09       24:25       49:11    7:57     1:43:59
71    Joseph Andrews         M 20-29      19/63     1:44:31       24:51       49:41     1:14:22       24:23       49:07    7:58     1:44:14
72    Lillian Gilmer         F 40-49       2/75     1:44:19       24:38       49:27     1:13:56       24:57       49:19    7:58     1:44:15
73    Brandon Catalanotto    M 40-49      11/79     1:44:45       24:57       49:05     1:13:52       24:58       50:00    7:59     1:44:29
74    Madison Eubanks        F 20-29      10/89     1:45:17       25:55       51:17     1:16:18       23:26                8:02     1:45:04
75    Chris Lewis            M 40-49      12/79     1:45:38       26:49       51:54     1:16:15       23:38                8:03     1:45:19
76    Brandt Hudson          M 20-29      20/63     1:45:27       21:03       45:43     1:12:36       26:49       53:57    8:03     1:45:25
77    Jamie Ryan             M 50-59       8/56     1:45:45       24:50       49:46     1:15:11       24:40       50:07    8:04     1:45:35
78    Joseph Giunta          M 40-49      13/79     1:47:20       24:38       49:12     1:14:17       25:38       50:52    8:04     1:45:38
79    Daniel Watkins         M 20-29      21/63     1:45:49       23:45       48:18     1:13:53       25:57       51:45    8:04     1:45:39
80    Francis Giunta         M 30-39     21/104     1:47:20       24:39       49:09     1:14:17       25:43       50:58    8:04     1:45:39
81    Charlie Powell         M 30-39     22/104     1:45:59       24:18       49:13     1:15:08       25:05       51:08    8:05     1:45:51
82    Ray Kellum             M 50-59       9/56     1:46:14       25:07       50:39     1:16:12       24:18       49:45    8:06     1:46:03
83    George Lane Killian    M 60-69       1/22     1:46:21       25:10       49:55     1:15:07       25:23       50:36    8:07     1:46:09
84    Daniel Whalen          M 30-39     23/104     1:46:29       24:21       49:06     1:14:45       25:46       51:44    8:08     1:46:21
85    Justin Stewart         M 40-49      14/79     1:46:45       24:57       49:53     1:15:13       25:33       50:49    8:08     1:46:23
86    Arden Anderson         F 15-19        2/9     1:46:49       25:02       50:20     1:16:25       24:34       50:28    8:09     1:46:45
87    Hanno Teiwes           M 30-39     24/104     1:48:42                   49:24     1:14:57       26:06       52:00    8:10     1:46:51
88    Jimmy Layne            M 60-69       2/22     1:47:10       25:34       51:06     1:16:43       24:34                8:10     1:46:57
89    Lauren Mullins         F 20-29      11/89     1:47:03       24:21       49:10     1:14:43       26:25       52:18    8:10     1:46:59
90    Paige Kauppi           F 20-29      12/89     1:47:04       24:21       49:11     1:14:44       26:24       52:17    8:11     1:47:00
91    Stephen Dance          M 20-29      22/63     1:47:39       27:32       53:50     1:19:07       23:01                8:13     1:47:28
92    Jesse Hartman          M 30-39     25/104     1:47:53       24:22       49:27     1:15:31       26:11       52:19    8:13     1:47:35
93    Campbell Jones         M 15-19        1/7     1:48:16       26:44       52:12     1:17:29       24:40                8:13     1:47:36
94    Rebekah List           F 30-39      4/112     1:47:49       24:59       49:54     1:15:21       26:23       52:19    8:14     1:47:45
95    Cade Johnson           M 15-19        2/7     1:48:25       26:46       52:15     1:17:31       24:49                8:14     1:47:46
96    Steve Carter           M 50-59      10/56     1:47:53       25:02       50:28     1:16:14       25:54       51:35    8:14     1:47:50
97    William Hale           M 30-39     26/104     1:48:15       26:36       52:03     1:17:48       24:15                8:15     1:47:54
98    Matt Strunk            M 40-49      15/79     1:48:09       25:42       51:22     1:17:22       24:55                8:15     1:47:55
99    Ben Mobley             M 30-39     27/104     1:48:20       25:23       50:51     1:17:13       25:22       51:38    8:16     1:48:09
100   Tiffany Britton        F 40-49       3/75     1:48:20       25:23       50:55     1:17:13       25:22       51:37    8:16     1:48:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Emily Austin           F 30-39      5/112     1:48:27       25:36       50:59     1:16:53       25:41                8:16     1:48:18
102   Brittany Davis         F 20-29      13/89     1:48:45       25:30       51:11     1:17:20       25:35                8:18     1:48:38
103   Chad Varga             M 60-69       3/22     1:49:06       25:13                 1:17:05       26:04                8:19     1:48:57
104   Mark Pearson           M 50-59      11/56     1:49:15       24:28       50:14     1:16:51       26:14       53:04    8:20     1:49:06
105   Juliana Paxson         F 15-19        3/9     1:49:17       24:34       50:11     1:17:10       25:55       52:58    8:21     1:49:11
106   Joe La Com             M 40-49      16/79     1:49:44       25:39       50:44     1:16:43       26:39                8:21     1:49:12
107   Ramses Mendoza         M 20-29      23/63     1:49:38       25:24       50:37     1:16:03       27:33       53:13    8:21     1:49:23
108   Tabor Nudd             M 40-49      17/79     1:50:03       25:42       50:56     1:17:01       26:40                8:22     1:49:32
109   Brett Wise             M 30-39     28/104     1:49:57       27:53       54:30     1:20:29       23:37       49:12    8:23     1:49:39
110   Danny Waxenberg        M 40-49      18/79     1:49:50       27:11       53:17     1:19:26       24:40                8:23     1:49:43
111   Francisco Pedro        M 30-39     29/104     1:50:06       26:27       52:57     1:19:05       25:00                8:24     1:49:51
112   Austin Campbell        M 30-39     30/104     1:49:57       23:05       47:24     1:13:50       30:11       56:58    8:24     1:49:56
113   Scott Sandlin          M 50-59      12/56     1:50:45       27:38       54:38     1:20:37       24:23       49:59    8:27     1:50:32
114   Luis Rabelo            M 40-49      19/79     1:50:35       25:00       51:05     1:17:38       26:50                8:27     1:50:32
115   Todd Montgomery        M 40-49      20/79     1:50:53       25:10       51:02     1:18:05       26:18                8:27     1:50:40
116   Victor Francisco       M 20-29      24/63     1:51:07       26:27       52:54     1:19:05       25:58                8:28     1:50:52
117   Scottie Sandlin        F 20-29      14/89     1:51:12       27:38       54:38     1:20:44       24:34       50:25    8:29     1:50:58
118   Patrick Lee            M 30-39     31/104     1:51:23       26:16       53:06     1:20:00       25:06                8:29     1:50:59
119   Berenice Raya          F 40-49       4/75     1:51:11       24:54       51:02     1:17:38       27:23                8:29     1:51:08
120   Hannah Dakoske         F 20-29      15/89     1:52:52       27:18       53:42     1:19:43       25:45       51:43    8:30     1:51:13
121   Ryan Wang              M 20-29      25/63     1:51:57       26:02       51:52     1:18:31       26:42                8:31     1:51:26
122   Brandi Curioz          F 30-39      6/112     1:51:38       27:26       54:27     1:21:27       24:17                8:31     1:51:31
123   Easton Schumacher      M 15-19        3/7     1:51:38       27:25       54:29     1:21:27       24:22                8:31     1:51:31
124   Ashley Main            F 30-39      7/112     1:51:36       23:49       50:23     1:17:52       27:05       54:57    8:31     1:51:33
125   Lauren Roberts         F 30-39      8/112     1:51:52       26:42       53:31     1:20:20       25:33                8:32     1:51:40
126   Laura Yeager           F 50-59       2/38     1:51:43       25:56       52:34     1:19:19       26:28                8:32     1:51:41
127   Blake Smith            M 20-29      26/63     1:51:48       26:47       53:29     1:20:14       25:44                8:32     1:51:42
128   Trevor Beverly         M 20-29      27/63     1:52:15       27:13       52:53     1:18:55       27:00                8:33     1:51:52
129   James Oliver           M 20-29      28/63     1:52:07       26:40       53:59     1:21:00       24:58                8:33     1:51:52
130   Harry Camp             M 60-69       4/22     1:53:41       26:33       53:18     1:20:18       25:33       52:41    8:33     1:51:56
131   Eric Rusiecki          M 30-39     32/104     1:54:06       24:51       51:56     1:20:06       25:35                8:34     1:52:02
132   Jakob Bohannon         M 15-19        4/7     1:54:05       24:51       51:52     1:20:06       25:35                8:34     1:52:02
133   Bailey Doss            F 20-29      16/89     1:52:12       27:13       54:00     1:20:35       25:51                8:34     1:52:09
134   David Lamar            M 40-49      21/79     1:52:44       26:40       52:25     1:19:22       26:33                8:35     1:52:23
135   Chad McDaniel          M 30-39     33/104     1:52:47       26:25       53:26     1:20:27       25:40                8:35     1:52:25
136   Stephanie Lamar        F 40-49       5/75     1:52:44       26:46       52:37     1:19:28       26:33                8:36     1:52:29
137   Olivia Havens          F 20-29      17/89     1:52:55       24:26       50:36     1:18:30       27:49                8:37     1:52:43
138   John Mangel            M 60-69       5/22     1:53:04       26:19       53:19     1:20:37       26:05                8:37     1:52:49
139   Ian Prester            M 20-29      29/63     1:53:01       27:07       54:00     1:21:06       25:44                8:37     1:52:53
140   Jenny Taylor           F 40-49       6/75     1:53:07       27:38       54:24     1:21:16       25:44                8:38     1:52:57
141   Emily Prater           F 30-39      9/112     1:53:07       27:38       54:33     1:21:16       25:44                8:38     1:52:57
142   Alisa Stipanov         F 50-59       3/38     1:54:39       27:26       53:52     1:20:50       26:16       53:16    8:38     1:53:01
143   Summer Hernandez       F 20-29      18/89     1:53:24       27:43       53:47     1:20:41       26:33                8:39     1:53:08
144   Michael Christopher    M 30-39     34/104     1:53:20       25:41       51:12     1:17:39       28:27                8:39     1:53:14
145   Jamie Burton           M 30-39     35/104     1:53:37       27:47       55:09     1:21:44       25:47       52:26    8:40     1:53:22
146   Michael Everingham     M 50-59      13/56     1:55:23       26:43                 1:20:48       26:30       53:49    8:40     1:53:24
147   Claire Ahalt           F 20-29      19/89     1:53:52       27:16       54:34     1:21:25       25:41       53:04    8:41     1:53:39
148   Mandee Keith           F 40-49       7/75     1:53:56       27:49       55:00     1:21:56       25:56       52:48    8:42     1:53:46
149   Dave Brock             M 50-59      14/56     1:53:57       27:06       54:10     1:21:19       25:52                8:42     1:53:51
150   Sabrina McRoberts      F 20-29      20/89     1:54:06       25:31       52:19     1:19:47       27:39                8:42     1:53:52
151   Ashleigh Baker         F 20-29      21/89     1:54:25       27:30       54:30     1:20:55       27:02       53:34    8:42     1:53:52
152   Shawn Parnaby          M 50-59      15/56     1:54:22       27:21       54:19     1:21:27       26:31       53:40    8:43     1:54:07
153   Jason Allen            M 30-39     36/104     1:54:36       27:40       54:55     1:22:09       26:14       53:09    8:43     1:54:12
154   Tom Whitney            M 50-59      16/56     1:54:35       27:20       54:39     1:21:28       27:01       53:44    8:44     1:54:24
155   Sam Quattrochi         M 40-49      22/79     1:54:49       27:25       55:09     1:22:15       26:04       53:19    8:44     1:54:25
156   Aaron Brude            M 30-39     37/104     1:54:42       27:30       54:40     1:21:31       26:45       53:48    8:45     1:54:25
157   Nikki Kesler           F 30-39     10/112     1:54:40       27:48       55:00     1:21:56       26:40       53:31    8:45     1:54:29
158   Andy Jones             M 40-49      23/79     1:54:42       27:25       54:26     1:21:40       26:54       54:01    8:45     1:54:31
159   Stephen Bolden         M 15-19        5/7     1:54:35       25:19       52:07     1:19:11       28:46                8:45     1:54:32
160   Michael Walters        M 30-39     38/104     1:54:44       26:18       53:10     1:20:54       27:27                8:45     1:54:34
161   Tim Cleary             M 60-69       6/22     1:55:08       27:31       54:48     1:22:17       26:26       53:48    8:46     1:54:46
162   Julie Kroll            F 40-49       8/75     1:55:03       26:55       54:05     1:21:30       27:11                8:46     1:54:47
163   Bitia Paz              F 20-29      22/89     1:56:39       28:17       55:42     1:22:53       26:09       53:14    8:46     1:54:51
164   Chase Green            M 30-39     39/104     1:56:58       28:21       55:26     1:22:37       26:04       53:30    8:47     1:54:57
165   Oscar Murga            M 30-39     40/104     1:55:10       26:35       53:55     1:21:26       27:25                8:47     1:55:04
166   Charles Royer          M 50-59      17/56     1:55:24                   55:02     1:22:16       26:19       54:09    8:47     1:55:04
167   Jake Dean              M 30-39     41/104     1:55:18       24:53       51:29     1:20:08       28:29                8:48     1:55:12
168   Melissa Philpott       F 40-49       9/75     1:55:22       27:23       54:44     1:21:38       27:34       54:32    8:48     1:55:14
169   Gary Viall             M 40-49      24/79     1:55:40       27:39       54:44     1:22:26       26:56       54:26    8:49     1:55:20
170   Casey Carpenter        M 30-39     42/104     1:55:39       27:08       53:59     1:21:15       28:03                8:49     1:55:21
171   Sarah Webster          F 40-49      10/75     1:55:40       27:29       54:33     1:21:39       27:43       54:50    8:49     1:55:24
172   Madison Curtis         F 20-29      23/89     1:55:46       27:54       55:27     1:23:31       25:42       53:47    8:49     1:55:27
173   Michael Lombardo       M 30-39     43/104     1:57:19       27:49       55:30     1:21:52       27:52       53:59    8:50     1:55:34
174   Hayden Valle           M 30-39     44/104     1:57:44       28:03       55:03     1:22:23       27:15       54:37    8:51     1:55:45
175   Darren Renwick         M 30-39     45/104     1:56:04       28:01       55:28     1:23:15       26:25       54:06    8:51     1:55:45
176   Ashley Mobley          F 15-19        4/9     1:56:09       28:01       55:27     1:22:32       27:11       54:22    8:51     1:55:49
177   Marissa Bell           F 30-39     11/112     1:56:22       27:09       54:09     1:21:29       28:11       55:44    8:51     1:55:52
178   Philip Calkins         M 20-29      30/63     1:56:16       28:00       55:50     1:23:13       26:37       54:18    8:51     1:55:55
179   Megan Stevens          F 20-29      24/89     1:56:16       28:01       55:30     1:23:15       26:38       54:19    8:51     1:55:56
180   Hayden McKinley        M 20-29      31/63     1:56:17       27:37       55:25     1:22:43       27:16       54:33    8:52     1:56:00
181   Chloe Ciliege          F 40-49      11/75     1:56:10       27:37       55:00     1:23:03       26:51       54:49    8:52     1:56:01
182   Austin Billings        F 30-39     12/112     1:56:29       27:12       54:48     1:22:57       27:00       55:03    8:53     1:56:10
183   Heather Ludwig         F 30-39     13/112     1:56:23       25:40       52:27     1:20:39       29:15                8:53     1:56:13
184   Ellyn Grider           F 30-39     14/112     1:56:23       26:03       53:36     1:22:08       27:32                8:53     1:56:19
185   Robert Brant           M 40-49      25/79     1:58:14       28:47                 1:24:21       26:09       53:41    8:54     1:56:30
186   Lisa Rutledge          F 40-49      12/75     1:56:45       27:09       54:40     1:22:57       27:26       55:32    8:54     1:56:35
187   Kate Murphy            F 20-29      25/89     1:56:55       27:35       55:00     1:22:56       27:24       55:26    8:55     1:56:44
188   Chris Robare           M 30-39     46/104     1:57:10       26:50       53:27     1:21:09       29:31                8:56     1:56:56
189   Madison Fultz          F 20-29      26/89     1:57:17       28:02       55:54     1:23:33       27:18       54:52    8:56     1:56:59
190   Kathryn Sell           F 20-29      27/89     1:57:06       26:43                 1:21:38       28:56                8:57     1:57:06
191   Bryan Nye              M 30-39     47/104     1:59:08       27:34       55:26     1:23:25       27:38       55:39    8:58     1:57:16
192   Sara Stafford          F 30-39     15/112     1:57:32       27:32       55:12     1:23:20       27:55       56:02    8:58     1:57:26
193   Brian Miller           M 40-49      26/79     1:59:10       28:05       55:47     1:23:54       27:21       55:38    8:58     1:57:28
194   Joe Cely               M 50-59      18/56     1:59:10       28:05       55:50     1:23:54       27:21       55:39    8:59     1:57:28
195   Stephen Weitzel        M 30-39     48/104     1:57:51       28:08       58:10     1:25:26       25:56       53:13    8:59     1:57:33
196   Hisashi Nagashima      M 50-59      19/56     1:57:52       27:46       56:21     1:24:25       26:51       55:35    8:59     1:57:36
197   Samantha Lecksell      F 20-29      28/89     1:57:59       27:54       55:26     1:23:32       27:56       56:01    8:59     1:57:40
198   Christopher Temple     M 20-29      32/63     1:58:04       27:50       55:47     1:23:59       27:34       55:53    9:00     1:57:52
199   Richard Dean           M 40-49      27/79     1:58:10       27:18       55:42     1:23:24       27:51       56:16    9:01     1:57:56
200   Catherine Ingalls      F 30-39     16/112     1:58:04       27:37       55:44     1:24:07       27:19       55:58    9:01     1:57:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Philip Rossmanit       M 30-39     49/104     1:59:55       27:25       56:04     1:24:04       27:44       55:52    9:01     1:58:04
202   Rob Womack             M 30-39     50/104     1:58:26       27:28       55:33     1:24:19       27:28       56:13    9:01     1:58:05
203   Kristi West            F 30-39     17/112     1:58:37       26:53       54:43     1:23:18       28:10       57:05    9:01     1:58:06
204   Joshua Sabet           M 40-49      28/79     1:59:47       30:04       59:23     1:28:09       24:36       52:18    9:02     1:58:08
205   Anthony Mannino        M 40-49      29/79     1:58:41       27:43       55:23     1:23:58       28:00       56:48    9:03     1:58:26
206   Phyllis Sickenberger   F 50-59       4/38     1:58:47       27:54       55:30     1:23:59       28:06       56:40    9:03     1:58:29
207   Jorge Fis De Los Santo M 20-29      33/63     1:58:55       27:48       55:35     1:23:32       28:41       56:57    9:04     1:58:37
208   Jeff Revlett           M 50-59      20/56     1:59:09       28:02       55:50     1:24:00       28:13       56:39    9:04     1:58:45
209   John Ciliege           M 40-49      30/79     2:00:41       29:11       57:19     1:25:09       27:22       55:24    9:05     1:58:51
210   Joseph Conn            M 40-49      31/79     1:59:01                   56:57     1:25:19       27:27       55:44    9:05     1:58:55
211   Wade Nelson            M 30-39     51/104     1:59:29       26:22       53:36     1:21:14       31:45                9:06     1:59:08
212   Mary Agnes Ingvalson   F 20-29      29/89     1:59:32       28:28       57:23     1:26:01       26:55       55:26    9:06     1:59:11
213   Hal Parker             M 30-39     52/104     2:01:01       27:44       55:32     1:24:40       28:05       57:09    9:07     1:59:14
214   Heather Proffer        F 40-49      13/75     1:59:38       27:33       55:38     1:24:29       28:25       57:25    9:07     1:59:25
215   Blair Black            F 40-49      14/75     1:59:41       27:58       56:04     1:24:40       28:18       57:11    9:08     1:59:26
216   Ashley Frasier         F 30-39     18/112     1:59:51       27:55       54:40     1:22:38       30:15       58:51    9:08     1:59:29
217   Miguel Feijoo          M 30-39     53/104     1:59:33       24:40       50:53     1:18:50       33:39                9:08     1:59:31
218   Eric Johnson           M 40-49      32/79     2:00:17       27:21       55:36     1:24:14       28:59       57:46    9:08     1:59:38
219   Mindy Evans            F 30-39     19/112     1:59:57       27:24       54:58     1:24:00       29:04       58:43    9:09     1:59:48
220   Luke Presley           M 30-39     54/104     2:02:11       28:17       56:08     1:24:01       29:22       57:40    9:10     1:59:55
221   Emme Rhodes            F 20-29      30/89     2:01:46       29:02       56:56     1:25:57       27:41       56:50    9:10     2:00:02
222   Tyler Ward             M 30-39     55/104     2:00:11       26:54       55:14     1:24:32       28:49       58:27    9:10     2:00:03
223   Lori Lynn Short        F 50-59       5/38     2:00:26       28:08       57:13     1:25:50       27:28       56:45    9:11     2:00:16
224   Teri Henderson         F 40-49      15/75     2:00:36       27:47       56:22     1:25:20       28:18       57:11    9:11     2:00:19
225   Loribeth Lee           F 30-39     20/112     2:00:38       27:54       56:00     1:25:01       28:56       57:50    9:12     2:00:21
226   Leah Cuthbertson       F 20-29      31/89     2:02:09       28:59       57:58     1:26:52       27:15       56:04    9:12     2:00:30
227   Erin Umphrey           F 20-29      32/89     2:02:11       29:13       58:34     1:28:20       25:30       55:33    9:13     2:00:32
228   Ginny Kelly            F 40-49      16/75     2:00:46       29:21       58:25     1:27:56       26:21       55:43    9:13     2:00:34
229   Leah Golden            F 40-49      17/75     2:00:46       29:21       58:24     1:27:56       26:20       55:44    9:13     2:00:34
230   Kristy Steele          F 40-49      18/75     2:00:53       27:43       55:29     1:24:28       29:38       58:48    9:13     2:00:37
231   Robyn Ward             F 50-59       6/38     2:00:55                   56:15     1:25:46       28:22       57:51    9:13     2:00:37
232   Ken Randall            M 30-39     56/104     2:02:36       28:12       56:20     1:24:42       29:33       58:13    9:14     2:00:54
233   Alexander McCormack    M 30-39     57/104     2:04:22       32:37     1:00:23     1:27:45       27:05       54:38    9:15     2:00:58
234   Andrew Nixon           M 30-39     58/104     2:01:33       27:03       55:08     1:24:33       29:37       59:51    9:16     2:01:20
235   Alex Nicoll            M 30-39     59/104     2:01:39       25:50       52:35     1:21:24       33:05                9:17     2:01:26
236   Lari Johnson           F 60-69       1/17     2:01:46       27:20       55:38     1:25:26       29:09       59:12    9:17     2:01:27
237   Tasha Bunch            F 30-39     21/112     2:03:37       28:20       56:16     1:26:10       28:39       58:19    9:18     2:01:37
238   Elijah Barron          M 20-29      34/63     2:02:02       28:03       57:28     1:25:55       29:38       57:56    9:18     2:01:40
239   Amy McCawley           F 50-59       7/38     2:03:48       28:54       57:41     1:27:07       28:09       57:32    9:18     2:01:50
240   Shoshanna Harrow       F 50-59       8/38     2:03:42       29:21       58:30     1:27:26       28:10       57:11    9:19     2:02:03
241   Conor O''day         M 30-39     60/104     2:02:37       27:42       56:05     1:25:57       29:49       59:46    9:21     2:02:21
242   Amanda Angel           F 30-39     22/112     2:02:37       27:43       56:10     1:26:00       29:57       59:50    9:21     2:02:23
243   Meredith Maddox        F 30-39     23/112     2:02:59       29:26       58:56     1:27:56       27:56       57:03    9:21     2:02:24
244   Christopher Cowan      M 30-39     61/104     2:02:46       27:43       55:44     1:24:34       31:21     1:00:23    9:21     2:02:28
245   Elizabeth Raulston     F 30-39     24/112     2:02:56       27:47       55:48     1:24:47       31:02     1:00:33    9:22     2:02:39
246   Allen Gardner          M 40-49      33/79     2:04:52       28:37       57:18     1:26:54       28:59       58:57    9:22     2:02:40
247   Christian Stewart      M 40-49      34/79     2:03:03       27:52       56:15     1:25:40       30:10       59:56    9:22     2:02:41
248   Ian Morrow             M 30-39     62/104     2:04:35       29:02       57:44     1:27:41       28:36       58:32    9:23     2:02:47
249   Karen Carlton          F 40-49      19/75     2:03:11       27:59       57:08     1:27:16       29:03       59:05    9:23     2:02:54
250   Colwell Antalek        M 20-29      35/63     2:06:26       26:35       55:10     1:24:45       31:02     1:01:22    9:23     2:02:55
251   Melanie Commander      F 40-49      20/75     2:03:04       27:23       55:41     1:25:28       30:29     1:00:48    9:24     2:02:56
252   Flora Walker           F 30-39     25/112     2:04:44       29:28       59:25     1:28:06       28:21       57:20    9:24     2:03:01
253   David Cofer            M 30-39     63/104     2:04:48       29:02       57:44     1:27:42       28:50       58:46    9:24     2:03:01
254   Keaton Hughes          M 30-39     64/104     2:04:47       29:28       59:22     1:28:05       28:23       57:23    9:24     2:03:02
255   Kim Lucy               F 30-39     26/112     2:04:51       30:09     1:00:03     1:29:30       27:23       56:30    9:24     2:03:09
256   Alison Lucy            F 30-39     27/112     2:04:51       30:10       59:59     1:29:30       27:23       56:29    9:25     2:03:09
257   Kristen Tuggle         F 30-39     28/112     2:03:35       28:50       58:22     1:28:03       28:28       58:09    9:25     2:03:17
258   Emily Buffington       F 30-39     29/112     2:03:43       27:44       55:33     1:24:53       31:21     1:01:35    9:26     2:03:27
259   Greg Higgins           M 40-49      35/79     2:03:50       27:58       57:11     1:28:12       28:14       59:36    9:26     2:03:32
260   Dawn Harris            F 50-59       9/38     2:05:42       31:09     1:00:48     1:29:29       27:47       56:14    9:27     2:03:38
261   Connie McCormick       F 60-69       2/17     2:05:26       28:27       57:25     1:27:19       29:33       59:32    9:27     2:03:46
262   Rebecca Taylor         F 30-39     30/112     2:05:45       29:08       58:06     1:28:06       28:52       59:15    9:28     2:03:56
263   Karen Jolley           F 30-39     31/112     2:05:45       29:09       58:03     1:28:06       28:52       59:15    9:28     2:03:56
264   Brandi Owenby          F 30-39     32/112     2:04:05       28:03       57:51     1:27:39       29:33       59:31    9:28     2:03:58
265   Emily Winn             F 40-49      21/75     2:04:05       28:02       57:37     1:27:39       29:33       59:31    9:28     2:03:58
266   Shalou Li              M 60-69       7/22     2:05:59       30:10       59:36     1:29:03       28:31       58:00    9:29     2:04:04
267   Kathryn Wroth          F 40-49      22/75     2:05:53       28:48       57:10     1:26:58       30:33     1:00:35    9:29     2:04:09
268   George Gwynn           M 20-29      36/63     2:06:13       29:46       59:28     1:29:43       28:02       58:30    9:31     2:04:30
269   Juan Gonzalez          M 40-49      36/79     2:05:09       29:25     1:00:01     1:30:04       27:48       57:36    9:31     2:04:33
270   Holly Peters           F 30-39     33/112     2:06:22       30:04       59:22     1:29:02       28:59       58:52    9:32     2:04:44
271   Tom Porterfield        M 50-59      21/56     2:06:32       29:19       58:41     1:29:10       29:00       59:32    9:32     2:04:50
272   Madison Olson          F 20-29      33/89     2:06:30       29:12       58:31     1:28:20       29:45       59:50    9:32     2:04:51
273   Ken Shook              M 30-39     65/104     2:05:29       29:33       59:01     1:28:15       29:31       59:38    9:33     2:05:00
274   James Miltenberger     M 15-19        6/7     2:06:39       30:13     1:00:02     1:29:34       28:59       58:41    9:33     2:05:02
275   Karley Welch           F 20-29      34/89     2:06:55       28:48       58:16     1:28:43       29:52     1:00:17    9:34     2:05:09
276   Landy Mathes           F 50-59      10/38     2:07:10       29:32       58:44     1:28:40       29:41       59:56    9:34     2:05:09
277   Ellen Welch            F 50-59      11/38     2:06:55       28:47       58:09     1:28:42       29:52     1:00:18    9:34     2:05:09
278   Margaret Lamb          F 50-59      12/38     2:06:49       29:09       58:24     1:28:53       29:20     1:00:13    9:34     2:05:09
279   Michael Johnson        M 50-59      22/56     2:07:08       29:09       58:40     1:28:27       30:22     1:00:14    9:35     2:05:30
280   Heidi Taylor           F 20-29      35/89     2:05:47       29:25       58:37     1:27:50       30:49     1:00:22    9:35     2:05:31
281   David Boy              M 40-49      37/79     2:07:28       30:38     1:01:53     1:31:36       27:19       57:29    9:36     2:05:46
282   Chelsea Key            F 20-29      36/89     2:07:42       30:01     1:00:43     1:31:33       27:22       58:13    9:37     2:05:55
283   Will Chappell          M 30-39     66/104     2:08:02       28:51       58:40     1:29:03       30:31     1:01:00    9:39     2:06:21
284   Carter Eaves           M 20-29      37/63     2:06:38       28:00       56:24     1:26:04       33:00     1:03:33    9:39     2:06:23
285   Michael Ford           M 50-59      23/56     2:08:08       29:14       59:26     1:29:53       30:01     1:00:15    9:40     2:06:26
286   Michael Itson          M 40-49      38/79     2:08:34       28:19       57:55     1:29:20       30:06     1:01:49    9:41     2:06:39
287   Abby Cummings          F 15-19        5/9     2:08:29       30:24     1:00:29     1:30:33       29:33       59:31    9:41     2:06:40
288   Matt Majors            M 40-49      39/79     2:07:28       27:48       56:39     1:27:05       32:51     1:03:24    9:42     2:06:53
289   Ellie Escobar          F 20-29      37/89     2:08:40       29:46       59:26     1:29:43       30:27     1:00:57    9:42     2:06:57
290   Susan Pelfrey          F 50-59      13/38     2:09:19       29:55     1:01:06     1:32:02       28:31       59:29    9:44     2:07:30
291   Sophie Li              F 15-19        6/9     2:07:36       27:15       55:49     1:27:44       32:37     1:04:49    9:45     2:07:31
292   Carrie Gallant         F 40-49      23/75     2:09:45       30:27     1:00:15     1:31:18       29:38     1:00:37    9:46     2:07:48
293   Monica Joyce           F 60-69       3/17     2:07:58       28:03       59:15     1:29:53       30:18     1:01:41    9:46     2:07:49
294   Jens Flachsmeier       M 50-59      24/56     2:09:41       29:37                 1:31:03       29:40     1:00:35    9:46     2:07:49
295   Matthew Holappa        M 50-59      25/56     2:08:00       28:04       59:11     1:29:55       30:57     1:01:42    9:46     2:07:51
296   Alex Scharwath         M 30-39     67/104     2:09:49       30:22     1:00:51     1:31:49       29:12     1:00:27    9:46     2:07:52
297   Elizabeth Collins      F 30-39     34/112     2:09:33       29:48     1:00:07     1:31:09       29:05     1:01:03    9:46     2:07:53
298   Amanda Scharwath       F 30-39     35/112     2:09:49       30:22     1:00:45     1:31:49       29:12     1:00:27    9:46     2:07:53
299   Eddie Bear             M 20-29      38/63     2:09:42       27:37       57:13     1:26:16       34:25     1:04:41    9:47     2:07:58
300   Mitchell Qualls        M 30-39     68/104     2:09:51       30:45     1:01:26     1:32:15       28:54       59:34    9:47     2:08:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Shelly Stephens        F 40-49      24/75     2:08:42       28:24       58:31     1:32:06       28:34     1:02:36    9:48     2:08:18
302   Derek Holland          M 40-49      40/79     2:10:07       30:32     1:00:55     1:31:32       29:46     1:00:32    9:48     2:08:20
303   Rachel Dawson          F 20-29      38/89     2:10:03       30:42     1:01:04     1:31:39       30:03     1:00:36    9:49     2:08:24
304   Dwayne Hawkins         M 50-59      26/56     2:09:06       28:35       59:40     1:31:09       29:50     1:01:51    9:49     2:08:35
305   Abby Frazee            F 40-49      25/75     2:09:06       28:35       59:38     1:31:10       29:49     1:01:50    9:49     2:08:35
306   Vivian Eckmann         F 30-39     36/112     2:09:14       30:33                 1:30:39       30:36     1:01:40    9:50     2:08:37
307   Kathryn Jezik          F 30-39     37/112     2:09:14       30:32     1:00:19     1:30:40       30:36     1:01:40    9:50     2:08:37
308   Scott Waddell          M 30-39     69/104     2:10:36       30:58     1:01:38     1:32:35       29:23     1:00:12    9:50     2:08:44
309   Dana Leavitt           F 20-29      39/89     2:10:32       30:12     1:00:41     1:31:33       30:20     1:01:25    9:50     2:08:46
310   Rob Cowan              M 50-59      27/56     2:11:13       30:59     1:02:25     1:32:22       29:22       59:54    9:51     2:08:50
311   Candace Covington      F 30-39     38/112     2:09:28       29:42     1:00:11     1:30:23       31:22     1:01:56    9:51     2:08:55
312   Apryl Barrett          F 40-49      26/75     2:10:57       29:42       59:34     1:30:39       31:14     1:02:41    9:52     2:09:09
313   Ralph Dressler         M 50-59      28/56     2:09:36       28:41       59:05     1:30:23       31:18     1:03:27    9:54     2:09:31
314   Bryan Turner           M 50-59      29/56     2:12:02       31:29     1:01:47     1:32:50       29:52     1:00:58    9:55     2:09:43
315   Patti Holmes           F 40-49      27/75     2:10:04       29:05       59:26     1:30:39       31:32     1:03:29    9:55     2:09:54
316   Bryan Campbell         M 40-49      41/79     2:11:45       29:13     1:00:06     1:31:16       31:14     1:02:48    9:56     2:09:59
317   Mark Hines             M 30-39     70/104     2:11:45       29:13     1:00:04     1:31:16       31:15     1:02:50    9:56     2:09:59
318   Avery Kroll            F 20-29      40/89     2:10:22       28:36       58:36     1:31:09       31:30     1:04:38    9:56     2:10:06
319   Katherine Price        F 30-39     39/112     2:12:05       30:08     1:00:47     1:31:58       31:15     1:02:46    9:58     2:10:23
320   Amber Harper           F 30-39     40/112     2:12:36       31:01     1:03:05     1:33:28       30:28     1:01:48   10:00     2:10:50
321   Todd Smith             M 30-39     71/104     2:12:36       31:03     1:02:17     1:33:29       30:29     1:01:48   10:00     2:10:52
322   Karen Walker           F 40-49      28/75     2:12:33       29:11       59:30     1:31:26       32:22     1:04:28   10:00     2:10:52
323   Stacey Keating         F 30-39     41/112     2:12:33       29:12       59:27     1:31:26       32:22     1:04:27   10:00     2:10:52
324   Ryan Morehead          F 30-39     42/112     2:12:34       30:01     1:00:50     1:31:57       32:00     1:03:08   10:00     2:10:56
325   Antonio Lua            M 60-69       8/22     2:11:27       29:00       59:33     1:31:45       31:47     1:04:07   10:00     2:10:57
326   Kelly Kanelos          F 40-49      29/75     2:12:54       32:27     1:03:42     1:34:01       30:07     1:00:44   10:01     2:11:04
327   Nancy Rice             F 50-59      14/38     2:12:59       31:34     1:03:02     1:34:16       29:58     1:01:10   10:01     2:11:08
328   Brandon McIntosh       M 20-29      39/63     2:13:26       33:57     1:04:32     1:34:07       30:21     1:00:06   10:01     2:11:09
329   Mary Jenna Nixon       F 30-39     43/112     2:13:17       28:52       58:16     1:30:24       33:27     1:06:14   10:02     2:11:18
330   Mark Stachowicz        M 50-59      30/56     2:13:12       30:34     1:00:53     1:31:53       32:25     1:03:42   10:03     2:11:28
331   Mike Kanelos           M 40-49      42/79     2:13:22       31:11     1:02:26     1:33:40       30:43     1:02:08   10:03     2:11:31
332   Ginger Liffick         F 40-49      30/75     2:13:22       28:30       58:55     1:31:09       32:45     1:05:42   10:04     2:11:44
333   Rob Lowe               M 50-59      31/56     2:14:08       30:59     1:01:14     1:31:51       32:18     1:03:52   10:04     2:11:45
334   Juan Franco            M 40-49      43/79     2:13:36       32:23     1:03:06     1:34:11       30:59     1:02:02   10:05     2:11:56
335   Chad Gentry            M 40-49      44/79     2:13:49       30:08     1:00:57     1:32:38       31:53     1:03:53   10:05     2:11:57
336   Ken Reaves             M 50-59      32/56     2:14:21       31:54     1:03:22     1:34:40       30:34     1:01:59   10:06     2:12:15
337   Jason Liggins          M 40-49      45/79     2:13:58       29:45     1:00:51     1:32:23       32:15     1:04:35   10:06     2:12:17
338   Denali Raforth         F 20-29      41/89     2:14:38       31:35     1:03:01     1:34:29       31:12     1:02:51   10:08     2:12:44
339   Jennifer Stachowicz    F 40-49      31/75     2:14:37       30:02     1:01:31     1:33:55       31:47     1:04:14   10:09     2:12:53
340   Eric Garrard           M 40-49      46/79     2:13:08       29:54     1:01:37     1:33:57       31:44     1:04:12   10:09     2:12:53
341   Ben Turpen             M 30-39     72/104     2:15:06       28:09       58:26     1:31:51       33:17     1:07:45   10:09     2:12:56
342   Heather Davenport      F 30-39     44/112     2:14:48                 1:01:03     1:33:17       32:24     1:04:48   10:09     2:12:58
343   Caroline Turko         F 20-29      42/89     2:14:42       28:57     1:00:03     1:31:58       33:45     1:05:57   10:10     2:13:01
344   Aki Ishiwatari         M 50-59      33/56     2:15:29       31:46     1:03:23     1:35:03       31:02     1:02:41   10:10     2:13:01
345   Catherine Miller       F 30-39     45/112     2:13:25       28:24       58:38     1:32:07       33:16     1:07:18   10:10     2:13:02
346   Danielle Royo          F 30-39     46/112     2:15:24       31:11     1:02:08     1:34:14       31:35     1:03:49   10:11     2:13:12
347   Dyana Hermann          F 30-39     47/112     2:15:24       31:10     1:02:04     1:34:14       31:53     1:04:02   10:11     2:13:12
348   Travis Spaw            M 30-39     73/104     2:14:59       30:02       59:48     1:31:16       34:41     1:06:39   10:11     2:13:15
349   Antonio Pizano         M 30-39     74/104     2:15:21       32:34     1:05:32     1:36:57       29:47     1:00:33   10:11     2:13:23
350   Nicole Roden           F 30-39     48/112     2:15:04       30:51     1:02:34     1:34:43       31:41     1:03:40   10:12     2:13:25
351   Alison Dupee           F 30-39     49/112     2:15:27       31:36     1:02:47     1:34:59       30:39     1:03:27   10:12     2:13:29
352   Kirkland Larson        M 40-49      47/79     2:17:02       30:28     1:02:24     1:34:45       31:37     1:03:52   10:12     2:13:30
353   Heather Cummings       F 20-29      43/89     2:15:32       31:24     1:04:08     1:36:56       29:30     1:02:36   10:13     2:13:44
354   Andrew Peipers         M 20-29      40/63     2:15:40       33:33     1:08:28     1:38:51       28:20       58:23   10:14     2:13:56
355   Mikayla Flake          F 20-29      44/89     2:16:04       31:12     1:02:25     1:34:30       32:22     1:04:51   10:15     2:14:17
356   Angie Skiba            F 40-49      32/75     2:15:56       28:50       59:46     1:32:42       34:03     1:07:26   10:16     2:14:18
357   Cory Gaines            M 30-39     75/104     2:16:05       30:53     1:01:04     1:33:34       33:24     1:06:17   10:16     2:14:21
358   Lacey Rooks            F 20-29      45/89     2:16:43       33:46     1:06:29     1:40:08       27:31     1:00:35   10:16     2:14:28
359   Michayla Kramer        F 20-29      46/89     2:16:10       30:50     1:01:55     1:34:12       32:43     1:05:33   10:16     2:14:30
360   Melissa Nguyen         F 20-29      47/89     2:14:53       29:44     1:00:35     1:33:17       33:27     1:06:54   10:17     2:14:30
361   Adriana Navarro        F 30-39     50/112     2:17:13       30:54     1:02:53     1:36:02       31:52     1:04:49   10:19     2:15:08
362   Margaret Iverson       F 30-39     51/112     2:17:09       31:35     1:03:19     1:36:06       31:27     1:04:40   10:20     2:15:10
363   Kevin Gai              M 50-59      34/56     2:18:54       35:33     1:07:35     1:38:34       29:38     1:00:56   10:20     2:15:18
364   Jenna Walker           F 30-39     52/112     2:17:17       31:19     1:02:56     1:35:20       32:41     1:05:33   10:21     2:15:27
365   Scott Walker           M 40-49      48/79     2:17:17       31:22     1:02:58     1:35:22       32:40     1:05:32   10:21     2:15:28
366   Carter Steedley        F 20-29      48/89     2:17:15       31:18     1:01:46     1:34:21       33:31     1:06:37   10:21     2:15:31
367   Campbell Young         M 20-29      41/63     2:17:15       31:19     1:01:38     1:34:22       33:31     1:06:36   10:21     2:15:33
368   Eva Castillo           F 20-29      49/89     2:17:42       29:55     1:01:47     1:33:13       34:54     1:07:40   10:24     2:16:02
369   Matthew Marcus         M 20-29      42/63     2:17:42       29:54     1:01:46     1:33:13       34:55     1:07:41   10:24     2:16:03
370   Michael Krigbaum       M 40-49      49/79     2:16:22       30:46     1:02:47     1:35:54       32:50     1:06:03   10:24     2:16:05
371   Tammy Hargis           F 40-49      33/75     2:17:59       31:10     1:02:25     1:35:32       32:49     1:06:20   10:24     2:16:05
372   Emma Byland            F 30-39     53/112     2:17:55       31:29     1:02:32     1:36:20       32:47     1:06:48   10:24     2:16:13
373   Callie Catani          F 30-39     54/112     2:16:50       30:41     1:02:19     1:34:54       33:55     1:06:51   10:25     2:16:17
374   Charlene Moultrie      F 60-69       4/17     2:18:13       31:34     1:03:19     1:36:52       32:08     1:05:28   10:25     2:16:21
375   Amelia Moore           F 20-29      50/89     2:18:20       31:39     1:03:53     1:37:08       32:16     1:05:13   10:26     2:16:31
376   Michael O  Barr        M 30-39     76/104     2:18:17       30:47     1:02:20     1:35:52       33:07     1:07:00   10:26     2:16:36
377   Sarrah Holden          F 30-39     55/112     2:18:19       30:47     1:02:21     1:35:54       33:08     1:07:01   10:26     2:16:38
378   Dakota Williams        M 30-39     77/104     2:19:07       31:52     1:03:31     1:35:42       33:54     1:06:13   10:27     2:16:41
379   Bette Simpson          F 60-69       5/17     2:19:19       31:55     1:03:59     1:36:43       33:03     1:05:44   10:29     2:17:10
380   Corey Wright           M 30-39     78/104     2:21:07       32:57     1:05:28     1:38:53       30:58     1:04:35   10:30     2:17:29
381   Emily Honeycutt        F 30-39     56/112     2:19:25       32:29     1:04:39     1:37:48       31:51     1:05:38   10:30     2:17:32
382   Marcello Schutzer      M 50-59      35/56     2:19:31       31:23     1:03:43     1:37:05       33:18     1:06:32   10:31     2:17:46
383   Sarah Solovey          F 30-39     57/112     2:21:23       31:05     1:02:59     1:37:03       32:09     1:08:03   10:32     2:17:53
384   Rachael Guarnieri      F 30-39     58/112     2:21:23       31:05     1:02:58     1:37:04       32:09     1:08:02   10:32     2:17:53
385   Melissa Antoine        F 30-39     59/112     2:19:49       32:18     1:04:44     1:38:39       32:02     1:05:46   10:32     2:17:56
386   Reid Belew             M 20-29      43/63     2:20:06       32:41     1:05:35     1:38:30       32:09     1:05:19   10:33     2:18:11
387   Jennifer Wernly        F 30-39     60/112     2:20:24       31:29     1:03:32     1:37:27       33:05     1:07:16   10:35     2:18:27
388   Maryellen Stoltzfus    F 40-49      34/75     2:20:48       31:29     1:03:46     1:37:01       34:01     1:07:32   10:35     2:18:34
389   Petrina McGarvey       F 40-49      35/75     2:20:32       30:33     1:01:56     1:35:19       35:16     1:09:23   10:35     2:18:36
390   Ryker Finch            M 15-19        7/7     2:20:48       31:19     1:02:54     1:36:12       34:42     1:08:52   10:36     2:18:41
391   Brayton Finch          M 20-29      44/63     2:20:48       31:19     1:02:42     1:34:09       37:15     1:09:10   10:36     2:18:41
392   Matt Crowder           M 40-49      50/79     2:20:38       30:28     1:03:51     1:37:36       33:35     1:07:52   10:36     2:18:46
393   Adam Shipp             M 20-29      45/63     2:21:03       33:49     1:07:25     1:41:24       30:13     1:04:19   10:37     2:19:02
394   Neil Trumler           M 20-29      46/63     2:21:04       33:47     1:08:10     1:41:24       30:15     1:04:17   10:37     2:19:03
395   Mary Bear              F 60-69       6/17     2:20:56       30:45     1:04:21     1:37:30       33:55     1:07:23   10:38     2:19:13
396   Aniket Salver          M 30-39     79/104     2:21:20       28:33     1:00:06     1:35:15       36:08     1:11:14   10:39     2:19:26
397   MacKenzie Allen        F 20-29      51/89     2:21:07       30:24     1:03:53     1:36:49       34:54     1:08:27   10:39     2:19:27
398   Justin Grossarth       M 20-29      47/63     2:21:07       30:25     1:03:49     1:36:49       34:54     1:08:27   10:39     2:19:27
399   Szilvia Russell        F 50-59      15/38     2:21:49       32:18     1:05:25     1:39:26       32:23     1:06:31   10:40     2:19:36
400   Amber Regal            F 30-39     61/112     2:19:54       28:04       59:19     1:33:18       38:17     1:13:04   10:40     2:19:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Sydnee Rittenhouse     F 20-29      52/89     2:21:58       31:17     1:05:07     1:39:57       32:41     1:06:58   10:41     2:19:54
402   Charundeep Uppal       F 20-29      53/89     2:20:16       30:08     1:02:13     1:37:03       34:50     1:10:27   10:42     2:20:00
403   Josh Wical             M 30-39     80/104     2:22:27       31:04     1:02:19     1:34:44       37:40     1:10:50   10:42     2:20:06
404   Stacy Johnson          F 40-49      36/75     2:22:12       31:21     1:02:20     1:35:49       34:37     1:10:10   10:42     2:20:07
405   Vivian Lozano          F 30-39     62/112     2:22:12       31:21     1:02:21     1:35:49       34:37     1:10:09   10:42     2:20:07
406   Hannah Lang            F 20-29      54/89     2:22:24       32:34     1:05:28     1:39:38       33:14     1:07:28   10:44     2:20:27
407   Peggy Schwabe          F 20-29      55/89     2:22:31       33:46     1:07:23     1:41:24       31:40     1:05:46   10:44     2:20:29
408   Sarah Trumler          F 20-29      56/89     2:22:31       33:47     1:08:09     1:41:23       31:41     1:05:44   10:44     2:20:30
409   Michelle Fast          F 30-39     63/112     2:22:20       31:11     1:03:41     1:38:07       34:46     1:09:12   10:44     2:20:32
410   Quinton Gibson         M 20-29      48/63     2:22:34       33:08     1:06:15     1:39:52       33:20     1:06:51   10:44     2:20:35
411   Rebecca Cathey         F 40-49      37/75     2:22:45       32:36     1:06:29     1:40:22       32:30     1:06:45   10:44     2:20:37
412   Steve Bender           M 60-69       9/22     2:22:59       30:50     1:02:31     1:34:54       38:01     1:10:58   10:45     2:20:46
413   Aleece Crank           F 50-59      16/38     2:22:45       32:54     1:06:41     1:40:41       32:30     1:06:45   10:46     2:20:56
414   Maddie Monroe          F 30-39     64/112     2:23:34                 1:03:25     1:38:08       35:09     1:10:30   10:47     2:21:14
415   Gereon Hempel          M 30-39     81/104     2:22:14       28:23       58:33     1:31:35       41:57     1:16:21   10:50     2:21:52
416   Randi Wagner           F 30-39     65/112     2:23:40       31:55     1:07:23     1:42:19       31:35     1:06:53   10:50     2:21:54
417   Lesley Catlett         F 40-49      38/75     2:24:20       34:03     1:05:12     1:39:49       34:12     1:09:15   10:50     2:21:54
418   Andrew Eller           M 30-39     82/104     2:25:38       33:40     1:08:25     1:42:56       31:30     1:06:15   10:52     2:22:12
419   Barret Hancock         M 40-49      51/79     2:24:20       31:32     1:03:48     1:37:31       35:58     1:11:10   10:52     2:22:20
420   Sara Parris            F 30-39     66/112     2:24:42       33:45     1:06:32     1:40:08       34:28     1:08:34   10:53     2:22:27
421   Thompson Brock         M 40-49      52/79     2:22:41       29:13     1:02:27     1:37:15       36:34     1:12:14   10:53     2:22:29
422   Clay Thompson          M 70-UP        1/3     2:25:09       31:58     1:04:18     1:38:59       35:48     1:10:49   10:53     2:22:35
423   Malcolm Godwin         M 30-39     83/104     2:25:23       33:52     1:07:47     1:41:00       34:00     1:07:37   10:55     2:22:51
424   Ricky Escobar          M 40-49      53/79     2:26:39       33:42     1:07:09     1:42:03       33:13     1:08:31   10:56     2:23:12
425   Alexis Stoops          F 20-29      57/89     2:25:11       35:04     1:09:46     1:44:43       31:13     1:05:41   10:57     2:23:22
426   Melanie Carter         F 20-29      58/89     2:25:10       35:05     1:09:47     1:44:44       31:12     1:05:41   10:57     2:23:23
427   Jim Pels               M 60-69      10/22     2:25:22       30:59     1:03:44     1:40:03       35:35     1:12:07   10:57     2:23:24
428   Gillian Black          F 30-39     67/112     2:23:45       29:56     1:01:41     1:39:25       34:51     1:14:30   10:58     2:23:31
429   Amanda Cagle           F 30-39     68/112     2:23:45       29:57     1:01:42     1:39:26       34:51     1:14:29   10:58     2:23:32
430   Wendy Roth             F 50-59      17/38     2:25:54       32:25     1:06:22     1:41:13       34:42     1:09:32   10:59     2:23:42
431   Elizabeth Regnitz      F 30-39     69/112     2:26:18       32:24     1:06:40     1:41:23       35:07     1:09:58   11:01     2:24:15
432   Daryl Dunavant         M 50-59      36/56     2:24:43       31:49     1:06:49     1:42:27       33:52     1:09:50   11:02     2:24:31
433   Ian Kearns             M 30-39     84/104     2:26:31       32:02     1:05:05     1:39:18       37:23     1:12:06   11:03     2:24:38
434   Shannon Corson         F 30-39     70/112     2:24:56       30:44     1:04:03     1:38:57       37:19     1:12:55   11:03     2:24:40
435   Stephen Noble          M 50-59      37/56     2:26:44       31:47     1:05:12     1:40:32       36:06     1:12:04   11:04     2:24:58
436   Dana Noble             F 20-29      59/89     2:26:44       31:47     1:05:08     1:40:32       36:06     1:12:05   11:04     2:24:58
437   Elizabeth Jacob        F 30-39     71/112     2:26:47       31:54     1:07:23     1:42:19       34:42     1:10:01   11:05     2:25:01
438   Madalyn Powers         F 20-29      60/89     2:26:54       32:55     1:06:44     1:40:46       36:20     1:10:49   11:05     2:25:05
439   Bret Schlisner         M 40-49      54/79     2:25:32       27:35       59:17     1:33:58       42:07     1:18:35   11:06     2:25:14
440   James Maynard          M 30-39     85/104     2:25:32       27:35       59:16     1:33:58       42:08     1:18:35   11:06     2:25:14
441   Ricole Warren          M 50-59      38/56     2:25:24       27:31     1:01:21     1:38:17       38:20     1:15:52   11:06     2:25:15
442   Sarah Park             F 20-29      61/89     2:27:25       32:17     1:05:33     1:41:13       35:48     1:12:10   11:06     2:25:25
443   Stephanie Goodman      F 40-49      39/75     2:25:43       31:00     1:04:33     1:43:07       34:58     1:13:11   11:07     2:25:26
444   Bradley Lowry          M 30-39     86/104     2:27:56       30:42     1:03:11     1:38:11       38:43     1:14:48   11:08     2:25:39
445   Richard Haynes         M 20-29      49/63     2:25:49       30:00     1:00:39     1:36:37       39:30     1:17:50   11:08     2:25:40
446   Julia Rabensteine      F 20-29      62/89     2:27:43       33:04     1:07:33     1:42:36       35:24     1:10:28   11:08     2:25:43
447   Alexandria Cantu       F 20-29      63/89     2:27:44       33:04     1:07:32     1:42:36       35:25     1:10:28   11:08     2:25:44
448   Madison Ramey          F 20-29      64/89     2:25:54       30:05     1:04:22     1:40:22       37:06     1:14:03   11:08     2:25:45
449   Jessica Gessler        F 20-29      65/89     2:27:50                 1:09:17     1:43:57       33:30     1:08:43   11:08     2:25:48
450   Megan Haggard          F 20-29      66/89     2:27:50                 1:09:15     1:43:57       33:30     1:08:43   11:08     2:25:48
451   Timothy Belko          M 40-49      55/79     2:28:26       31:00     1:03:04     1:37:38       40:45     1:16:16   11:11     2:26:24
452   Laura Kemp             F 40-49      40/75     2:26:58       34:15     1:07:42     1:42:40       35:48     1:10:59   11:11     2:26:24
453   Steffanie Altman       F 30-39     72/112     2:29:02       33:44     1:06:41     1:42:28       35:48     1:12:03   11:12     2:26:38
454   Emily McBrayer         F 20-29      67/89     2:28:30       34:56     1:10:29     1:46:10       32:43     1:08:31   11:13     2:26:50
455   Katie Glass            F 20-29      68/89     2:28:30       34:55     1:10:21     1:46:10       32:43     1:08:32   11:13     2:26:50
456   Angela Allen           F 40-49      41/75     2:28:45       34:33     1:10:10     1:45:13       34:04     1:09:08   11:13     2:26:53
457   Berinice Mercer-Lewis  F 60-69       7/17     2:29:02       32:10     1:06:53     1:43:18       35:46     1:11:47   11:15     2:27:10
458   Martin Lester          M 50-59      39/56     2:29:43       33:07     1:07:06     1:43:00       36:31     1:12:45   11:16     2:27:34
459   Hayley Hight           F 20-29      69/89     2:29:44       30:16     1:03:32     1:38:43       40:28     1:16:34   11:17     2:27:40
460   Shawn Medlin           M 50-59      40/56     2:29:58       32:55     1:08:49     1:44:52       34:21     1:10:49   11:17     2:27:40
461   Joy Clark              F 20-29      70/89     2:29:44       31:18                 1:40:17       39:14     1:14:44   11:17     2:27:40
462   Maguire Shaw           M 20-29      50/63     2:29:46       33:39     1:05:45     1:39:54       39:24     1:14:42   11:17     2:27:41
463   Austin Case            M 20-29      51/63     2:29:46       30:46     1:03:25     1:39:42       39:20     1:17:08   11:18     2:28:00
464   Irina Schwartz         F 30-39     73/112     2:31:30       30:35     1:04:44     1:43:14       36:22     1:15:19   11:19     2:28:07
465   Tim Howard             M 40-49      56/79     2:31:41       33:11     1:07:07     1:42:57       36:55     1:13:07   11:19     2:28:11
466   Cristino Tzun          M 30-39     87/104     2:28:25       27:44       57:40     1:30:11       50:05     1:23:42   11:19     2:28:13
467   Lucio Tzun             M 30-39     88/104     2:28:25       27:52     1:03:41     1:40:48       38:53     1:15:46   11:19     2:28:14
468   Larry Thomas           M 40-49      57/79     2:30:02       31:05     1:03:46     1:38:57       41:04     1:16:53   11:20     2:28:18
469   William Pullen         M 40-49      58/79     2:28:52       31:27     1:04:07     1:39:30       40:27     1:17:00   11:21     2:28:34
470   Lynn Brickler          F 40-49      42/75     2:30:54       32:11     1:06:55     1:43:19       37:38     1:14:01   11:23     2:29:02
471   Taylor Webb            F 30-39     74/112     2:31:23       35:16     1:10:03     1:45:50       35:06     1:11:19   11:24     2:29:11
472   Ester Ryabchuk         F 20-29      71/89     2:31:09       32:18     1:06:21     1:42:33       38:07     1:15:02   11:24     2:29:12
473   Ryan Donachie          M 20-29      52/63     2:29:36       30:08     1:02:07     1:37:03       44:11     1:19:47   11:24     2:29:20
474   Chris Callis Burks     M 50-59      41/56     2:31:16       32:55     1:06:51     1:42:42       38:07     1:14:30   11:24     2:29:21
475   Daniel Walsh           M 20-29      53/63     2:33:06       33:24     1:07:56     1:44:20       37:00     1:13:41   11:26     2:29:38
476   Kimberly Thompson      F 40-49      43/75     2:32:02       32:58     1:08:23     1:44:49       36:17     1:13:39   11:26     2:29:45
477   Jennifer Culpepper     F 40-49      44/75     2:33:22       34:30     1:09:37     1:45:56       35:50     1:12:17   11:26     2:29:46
478   Preston Johnson        M 20-29      54/63     2:32:05                 1:06:58     1:42:34       37:52     1:15:11   11:27     2:29:51
479   Erich Heinlein         M 40-49      59/79     2:30:10       30:21     1:05:07     1:41:19       40:20     1:17:00   11:27     2:29:56
480   Jason Smith            M 30-39     89/104     2:32:06       34:34     1:10:10     1:46:46       34:45     1:11:31   11:27     2:29:59
481   Kent Moya              M 50-59      42/56     2:32:06       34:33     1:10:00     1:46:47       34:45     1:11:31   11:27     2:30:00
482   Susan Moya             F 50-59      18/38     2:32:06                 1:10:04     1:46:46       34:56     1:11:57   11:27     2:30:00
483   Kelly Scott            M 40-49      60/79     2:32:03       33:01     1:07:27     1:46:10       35:12     1:14:14   11:28     2:30:06
484   Sheila Taylor          F 50-59      19/38     2:32:03       33:02     1:07:27     1:46:10       35:14     1:14:14   11:28     2:30:07
485   Mj Urey                F 30-39     75/112     2:32:53       35:50     1:09:30     1:45:49       35:17     1:12:53   11:29     2:30:19
486   Tabitha Burris         F 40-49      45/75     2:32:25       34:38     1:11:36     1:47:03       35:30     1:11:20   11:31     2:30:45
487   Madison Reavis         F 20-29      72/89     2:32:49       33:55     1:08:26     1:44:55       37:09     1:14:26   11:31     2:30:48
488   Trish Newsom           F 50-59      20/38     2:32:29       34:49     1:11:35     1:47:02       35:34     1:11:25   11:31     2:30:48
489   Alessio Beffa          M 20-29      55/63     2:32:49       33:56     1:08:20     1:44:56       37:09     1:14:27   11:31     2:30:49
490   Gina McDaniel          F 50-59      21/38     2:32:29       34:38     1:11:31     1:47:03       35:33     1:11:24   11:31     2:30:50
491   Neha Bhargava          F 30-39     76/112     2:32:53       34:52     1:10:13     1:46:28       35:41     1:12:45   11:32     2:30:56
492   Jordan May             M 20-29      56/63     2:32:58       33:07     1:08:33     1:45:44       36:49     1:14:16   11:32     2:30:59
493   Johanna Almon          F 40-49      46/75     2:33:16       33:02     1:09:04     1:45:46       36:29     1:13:53   11:32     2:31:03
494   Amelia Christmann      F 40-49      47/75     2:32:50       33:21     1:08:58     1:46:00       36:41     1:13:51   11:33     2:31:07
495   Greg Heath             M 70-UP        2/3     2:32:50       33:21     1:08:52     1:46:01       36:41     1:13:52   11:33     2:31:07
496   Katherine Beavers      F 20-29      73/89     2:33:10       34:12     1:09:19     1:46:16       36:45     1:13:52   11:33     2:31:10
497   Rachel Braziel         F 20-29      74/89     2:33:11       34:13     1:09:21     1:46:16       36:45     1:13:50   11:33     2:31:11
498   Jenny Fogo             F 30-39     77/112     2:33:50       33:23     1:08:44     1:47:12       36:00     1:14:24   11:34     2:31:31
499   Stephanie Brandon      F 30-39     78/112     2:33:22       32:00     1:06:08     1:42:49       39:47     1:17:39   11:35     2:31:35
500   Will Daugherty         M 30-39     90/104     2:34:08       33:23     1:08:45     1:47:11       36:19     1:14:42   11:36     2:31:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Hank Hubbard           M 50-59      43/56     2:35:25       34:51     1:11:08     1:47:48       35:28     1:12:22   11:36     2:31:54
502   Mollie Everitt         F 30-39     79/112     2:34:08       35:21     1:10:44     1:46:15       37:11     1:13:26   11:36     2:31:55
503   Adam Van Cuyk          M 30-39     91/104     2:35:18       32:12     1:07:18     1:43:42       39:25     1:16:27   11:36     2:31:55
504   Lisa Yeager            F 30-39     80/112     2:34:09       35:21     1:10:40     1:46:16       37:10     1:13:27   11:36     2:31:55
505   Bailey Robbins         F 20-29      75/89     2:35:34       33:35     1:12:45     1:50:07       33:52     1:11:25   11:38     2:32:11
506   Susan Menke            F 60-69       8/17     2:34:01       33:24     1:08:42     1:45:44       38:09     1:15:29   11:38     2:32:15
507   Christopher Burcham    M 30-39     92/104     2:34:28       35:52     1:14:05     1:51:14       33:01     1:10:06   11:38     2:32:17
508   Harry Cooper           M 40-49      61/79     2:35:57       34:10     1:08:56     1:45:47       37:05     1:15:47   11:39     2:32:31
509   Jason Bowers           M 30-39     93/104     2:34:55       33:08     1:07:23     1:43:42       39:45     1:17:27   11:39     2:32:33
510   Sarah Parker           F 30-39     81/112     2:34:24       36:19     1:15:24     1:50:55       34:05     1:09:19   11:39     2:32:37
511   Michael Kamenicky      M 20-29      57/63     2:36:16       34:10     1:11:42     1:47:21       37:03     1:13:24   11:40     2:32:43
512   Rodolfo Aguilar        M 30-39     94/104     2:35:23       35:49     1:13:03     1:50:58       34:34     1:11:45   11:43     2:33:17
513   Carmen Klapper         F 40-49      48/75     2:35:20       35:35     1:11:58     1:49:00       35:57     1:13:11   11:43     2:33:21
514   Jessica Havas          F 20-29      76/89     2:35:54       35:21     1:12:41     1:49:49       35:20     1:12:45   11:43     2:33:25
515   Zandra Odum            F 40-49      49/75     2:35:29       35:36     1:11:44     1:49:43       34:59     1:13:48   11:44     2:33:38
516   Cheryl Turner          F 50-59      22/38     2:36:07       33:58     1:11:56     1:48:50       36:20     1:13:40   11:45     2:33:48
517   Trisha Burrello        F 30-39     82/112     2:36:01       32:52     1:08:20     1:46:27       38:50     1:17:25   11:46     2:34:09
518   Adam Barfoot           M 20-29      58/63     2:37:37       38:56     1:17:55     1:53:14       32:26     1:08:20   11:47     2:34:13
519   Eugene Longobardi      M 30-39     95/104     2:37:40       34:11     1:08:54     1:45:47       38:48     1:17:31   11:47     2:34:15
520   Kyle Adams             M 30-39     96/104     2:37:40       34:11     1:08:56     1:45:47       38:47     1:17:31   11:47     2:34:15
521   Ed Morzen              M 40-49      62/79     2:34:47       28:27     1:02:17     1:41:04       43:38     1:23:56   11:48     2:34:25
522   Mary Peiffer           F 50-59      23/38     2:34:49       32:54     1:09:05     1:47:21       38:35     1:17:15   11:48     2:34:34
523   Rebecca Ford           F 30-39     83/112     2:38:09       36:25     1:12:29     1:49:41       36:35     1:13:56   11:49     2:34:36
524   Susanna Kirby          F 30-39     84/112     2:36:36       35:50     1:12:43     1:50:01       36:16     1:13:39   11:49     2:34:41
525   Alison Poole           F 30-39     85/112     2:36:47       31:39     1:07:55     1:46:05       39:32     1:18:34   11:50     2:34:49
526   Brandon Collier        M 30-39     97/104     2:37:09       33:44     1:09:59     1:47:59       38:32     1:17:05   11:50     2:34:50
527   Heather Woods          F 40-49      50/75     2:38:21       35:14     1:11:53     1:48:55       37:12     1:15:00   11:50     2:34:56
528   Alla Umanskiy          F 40-49      51/75     2:38:45       34:26     1:11:16     1:48:53       38:12     1:16:03   11:52     2:35:22
529   Robert Buice           M 50-59      44/56     2:37:19       34:13     1:11:26     1:49:09       37:28     1:15:53   11:52     2:35:25
530   Robert Schultz         M 50-59      45/56     2:37:56       37:34     1:13:37     1:50:32       36:54     1:14:02   11:54     2:35:50
531   Grace Wooten           F 20-29      77/89     2:38:23       35:12     1:12:12     1:49:50       37:42     1:15:40   11:55     2:36:00
532   Blakleah Hensley       F 30-39     86/112     2:38:43       38:04     1:13:45     1:50:18       37:30     1:14:17   11:56     2:36:17
533   Jacqueline Petty       F 50-59      24/38     2:38:27       35:31     1:11:49     1:50:02       37:27     1:16:08   11:58     2:36:35
534   Dylan Bentley          M 30-39     98/104     2:38:49       31:34     1:03:37     1:44:15       41:46     1:25:52   11:59     2:36:49
535   Amy Brock-Hon          F 40-49      52/75     2:39:07       35:23     1:12:16     1:50:01       38:24     1:16:18   11:59     2:36:58
536   Brenda Lozano Lucio    F 30-39     87/112     2:39:16       33:33     1:09:37     1:48:39       38:53     1:18:52   12:00     2:37:02
537   Brent Alverson         M 50-59      46/56     2:40:38       33:59     1:09:43     1:49:00       39:10     1:18:59   12:00     2:37:11
538   Kate Ebersole          F 20-29      78/89     2:39:44       35:30     1:12:07     1:50:28       38:33     1:17:01   12:02     2:37:33
539   Shawne Ebersole        F 60-69       9/17     2:39:44       35:30     1:12:06     1:50:27       38:33     1:17:00   12:02     2:37:33
540   Laura Leventhal        F 60-69      10/17     2:39:36       35:49     1:12:39     1:50:29       38:01     1:16:32   12:02     2:37:38
541   Angela Sehstedt        F 40-49      53/75     2:41:21       33:44     1:09:49     1:47:28       41:24     1:19:49   12:03     2:37:51
542   Krista Shields         F 40-49      54/75     2:41:13       35:55     1:14:21     1:52:56       36:14     1:15:01   12:03     2:37:51
543   Joseph Dionne          M 20-29      59/63     2:41:23       36:51     1:13:41     1:52:01       37:07     1:15:35   12:04     2:37:59
544   Josie Boynton          F 15-19        7/9     2:40:18       35:57     1:14:05     1:53:38       36:10     1:15:11   12:05     2:38:10
545   Matthew Bazzel         M 30-39     99/104     2:40:01       34:20     1:14:01     1:54:14       35:27     1:15:51   12:05     2:38:12
546   Audra Bullock          F 40-49      55/75     2:41:59       36:11     1:15:47     1:54:22       35:04     1:14:29   12:06     2:38:25
547   David Gunn             M 40-49      63/79     2:40:46       33:56     1:10:15     1:50:03       39:46     1:19:24   12:06     2:38:29
548   Ted Bullock            M 50-59      47/56     2:42:04       36:12     1:15:39     1:54:21       35:10     1:14:36   12:06     2:38:29
549   Curtis Wright          M 20-29      60/63     2:42:04       38:05     1:17:31     1:56:54       33:29     1:13:03   12:07     2:38:36
550   Rachel Broyles         F 20-29      79/89     2:42:04       38:05     1:17:34     1:56:54       33:29     1:13:04   12:07     2:38:36
551   McKenzie Elliott       F 20-29      80/89     2:42:01       37:39     1:16:23     1:54:54       34:52     1:14:15   12:07     2:38:38
552   Brenna Everingham      F 20-29      81/89     2:40:57       33:13     1:09:17     1:48:33       41:14     1:21:23   12:08     2:38:57
553   John Dowdy             M 30-39    100/104     2:40:53       31:52     1:07:44     1:48:25       41:46     1:23:06   12:09     2:39:00
554   Gabriel Wojnarowski    M 12-14        1/1     2:41:13       32:26     1:08:16     1:47:25       41:48     1:22:49   12:09     2:39:10
555   Rhonda Carr            F 40-49      56/75     2:41:22       32:59     1:08:51     1:47:31       42:55     1:21:16   12:11     2:39:26
556   Miranda Furbee         F 30-39     88/112     2:41:22       32:59     1:08:53     1:47:30       42:55     1:21:16   12:11     2:39:26
557   Gary Edgmon            M 60-69      11/22     2:43:17       37:10     1:14:17     1:52:00       37:46     1:17:34   12:13     2:39:51
558   Johnathan Mayfield     M 40-49      64/79     2:44:03       33:18     1:10:24     1:49:58       40:35     1:21:15   12:15     2:40:23
559   Amelie Garber          F 20-29      82/89     2:44:21       36:44     1:14:07     1:53:11       39:01     1:18:07   12:17     2:40:53
560   Carrie Henderson       F 40-49      57/75     2:43:07       38:02     1:17:28     1:55:58       36:30     1:14:46   12:18     2:40:56
561   Travis Daughtery       M 40-49      65/79     2:44:36       35:55     1:15:02     1:53:23       38:07     1:17:57   12:18     2:41:05
562   Addie Ray              F 15-19        8/9     2:43:35       33:24     1:09:35     1:48:12       44:12     1:23:37   12:20     2:41:24
563   Stef Nemeth            M 50-59      48/56     2:43:35       33:24     1:09:31                             1:23:36   12:20     2:41:24
564   Chris Ray              M 40-49      66/79     2:43:36       33:24     1:09:32     1:48:12       44:13     1:23:36   12:20     2:41:25
565   Nancy Miller           F 30-39     89/112     2:43:52       36:41     1:17:39     1:56:13       36:14     1:15:28   12:21     2:41:41
566   Emery Washington       F 30-39     90/112     2:44:28       36:41     1:17:32     1:56:13       36:48     1:16:03   12:24     2:42:17
567   Brent Doss             M 30-39    101/104     2:44:44       35:44     1:13:43     1:52:15       41:23     1:20:19   12:24     2:42:20
568   Megan Doss             F 30-39     91/112     2:44:44       35:43     1:13:46     1:52:14       41:24     1:20:20   12:24     2:42:20
569   Sally Turko            F 60-69      11/17     2:44:10       33:26     1:09:31     1:49:59       42:55     1:24:05   12:25     2:42:28
570   Rosie Martinez         F 50-59      25/38     2:46:35                                                               12:26     2:42:53
571   Payton Forrest         F 20-29      83/89     2:45:13                 1:07:34     1:48:55       44:17     1:26:54   12:28     2:43:19
572   Courtney Maranda'roza F 30-39     92/112     2:47:00       37:06     1:14:51     1:54:40       39:29     1:20:02   12:30     2:43:36
573   Mike Panter            M 60-69      12/22     2:47:09       39:17     1:19:27     1:57:27       37:37     1:15:46   12:30     2:43:39
574   Daniel Krell           M 20-29      61/63     2:47:27       35:56                 1:55:13       39:32     1:20:09   12:31     2:43:55
575   Pamela Hilton          F 60-69      12/17     2:47:05       34:35     1:13:01     1:53:20       42:24     1:22:31   12:35     2:44:44
576   Jerry Hilton           M 50-59      49/56     2:47:05       34:35     1:13:01     1:53:20       42:24     1:22:32   12:35     2:44:44
577   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/1     2:46:40       36:58     1:15:49     1:54:48       41:02     1:20:57   12:36     2:45:01
578   Maggie Mauze           F 20-29      84/89     2:46:40       36:59     1:15:43     1:54:48       41:02     1:20:57   12:36     2:45:01
579   Danna Vaughn           F 50-59      26/38     2:48:45       37:12     1:15:44     1:57:58       38:35     1:20:50   12:37     2:45:16
580   Jennifer Madaris       F 30-39     93/112     2:47:35       34:03     1:13:15     1:54:22       41:18     1:23:18   12:38     2:45:26
581   Brandon Madaris        M 40-49      67/79     2:47:35       34:03     1:13:12     1:54:22       41:19     1:23:19   12:38     2:45:26
582   Tammy Hernandez        F 50-59      27/38     2:49:20       41:47     1:21:00     1:59:28       37:12     1:16:24   12:40     2:45:54
583   Tammy Hollis           F 50-59      28/38     2:47:55       34:17     1:11:48     1:51:43       45:01     1:25:23   12:41     2:46:00
584   Adam Bieber            M 20-29      62/63     2:49:38       33:46     1:10:37     1:51:03       45:22     1:27:18   12:41     2:46:09
585   Blake Stewart          M 20-29      63/63     2:46:20       32:56     1:10:22     1:51:43       45:44     1:27:09   12:42     2:46:11
586   Christy Davison        F 40-49      58/75     2:50:02       36:17     1:14:31     1:53:37       41:44     1:23:39   12:43     2:46:31
587   Alex Crabtree          F 30-39     94/112     2:48:44       37:27     1:17:55     1:58:31       39:17     1:19:55   12:44     2:46:39
588   Jessica Rossman        F 30-39     95/112     2:48:44       37:27     1:17:58     1:58:31       39:17     1:19:54   12:44     2:46:40
589   Cindi Turgeau          F 60-69      13/17     2:49:44       34:59     1:15:24     1:56:09       41:52     1:23:00   12:47     2:47:18
590   Joe Sims               M 40-49      68/79     2:51:19       38:00     1:18:54     1:58:18       40:04     1:20:13   12:49     2:47:52
591   Meredith Rivera        F 20-29      85/89     2:51:31       37:17     1:16:48     1:57:37       40:53     1:22:35   12:50     2:48:05
592   Stacey Travis          F 40-49      59/75     2:51:53       36:44     1:15:32     1:56:24       41:59     1:24:01   12:52     2:48:26
593   Mary Steinhauser       F 70-UP        1/2     2:52:19       37:21     1:17:07     1:58:45       40:19     1:21:45   12:53     2:48:37
594   Callie Lance           F 20-29      86/89     2:51:11       37:36     1:15:16     1:54:51       44:05     1:24:28   12:54     2:48:52
595   Brandon Pitt           M 40-49      69/79     2:52:22       37:08     1:15:46     1:55:37       43:37     1:24:14   12:54     2:48:52
596   Jimmy Graves           M 60-69      13/22     2:52:43       35:38     1:16:39     1:57:03       41:58     1:23:16   12:55     2:49:09
597   Jeff Williamson        M 50-59      50/56     2:51:00       35:24     1:15:47     1:58:38       41:11     1:24:43   12:56     2:49:18
598   Parnell Pitts          M 40-49      70/79     2:51:29       31:41     1:09:48     1:49:04       49:49     1:31:15   12:58     2:49:48
599   Morgan Beverly         F 20-29      87/89     2:50:15       35:10     1:15:39     1:58:46       41:46     1:25:22   12:58     2:49:52
600   Brian Souza            M 50-59      51/56     2:53:54       37:43     1:17:48     1:58:40       42:09     1:23:41   13:01     2:50:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K         10K         15K      LAST5K     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Susan Souza            F 50-59      29/38     2:53:56       37:44     1:17:55     1:58:45       42:09     1:23:23   13:01     2:50:24
602   Luisa Maddox           F 40-49      60/75     2:52:45       38:51     1:20:18     2:00:02       40:14     1:21:56   13:01     2:50:27
603   Amellia Welch          F 30-39     96/112     2:54:17       37:10     1:15:38     1:56:21       43:11     1:26:13   13:02     2:50:44
604   Nuala Aiken            F 50-59      30/38     2:53:11       39:31     1:18:48     1:59:08       42:20     1:23:12   13:03     2:50:53
605   Johnny Rogers          M 50-59      52/56     2:53:14       35:57     1:14:03     1:55:23       45:58     1:28:04   13:04     2:51:06
606   Matthew Casper         M 40-49      71/79     2:55:04       34:59     1:15:32     1:57:37       44:03     1:26:55   13:07     2:51:39
607   Samantha Casper        F 40-49      61/75     2:55:04       34:59     1:15:36     1:57:38       44:04     1:26:53   13:07     2:51:40
608   Tom Mayberry           M 60-69      14/22     2:54:33       34:24     1:10:58     1:51:34       50:49     1:33:19   13:11     2:52:37
609   Tina Sears             F 30-39     97/112     2:54:42       35:44     1:14:24     1:56:56       45:48     1:28:47   13:11     2:52:40
610   Gavin McDevitt         M 30-39    102/104     2:56:43       38:57     1:22:55     2:05:19       40:04     1:20:50   13:13     2:53:04
611   Danielle Branham       F 20-29      88/89     2:56:43       38:58     1:23:01     2:05:19       40:04     1:20:50   13:13     2:53:05
612   Dewayne Atchley        M 50-59      53/56     2:56:42       41:13     1:23:18     2:03:48       40:08     1:20:16   13:13     2:53:07
613   Jean Wenn Luce         F 60-69      14/17     2:56:55       38:10     1:18:33     2:00:28       43:01     1:25:34   13:14     2:53:21
614   Martha Haddon          F 60-69      15/17     2:56:00       40:56     1:22:46     2:04:55       38:58     1:20:58   13:16     2:53:40
615   Eloise Lamons          F 60-69      16/17     2:56:06       40:56     1:22:43     2:04:55       39:05     1:21:05   13:16     2:53:46
616   Sandra Daust           F 50-59      31/38     2:56:10       36:37     1:23:15     2:04:49       40:08     1:22:16   13:18     2:54:04
617   Nancy Evans            F 50-59      32/38     2:56:10       36:37     1:23:12     2:04:50       40:09     1:22:16   13:18     2:54:04
618   Connie Burgdorff       F 30-39     98/112     2:58:42       36:37     1:25:12     2:03:56       41:19     1:22:10   13:22     2:55:07
619   Michael Bettinger      M 60-69      15/22     3:00:01       35:41     1:12:47     1:56:24       49:20     1:34:38   13:29     2:56:32
620   Katie Ratliff          F 30-39     99/112     2:57:24       35:40     1:15:56     2:01:30       45:10     1:31:12   13:31     2:56:54
621   Jennifer Dooley        F 30-39    100/112     2:57:24       35:40     1:15:53     2:01:30       45:12     1:31:14   13:31     2:56:54
622   Frank Lamons           M 60-69      16/22     2:59:21       40:55     1:22:47     2:04:55       42:16     1:24:20   13:31     2:57:01
623   Joe Casey              M 50-59      54/56     3:01:07       37:31     1:16:53     2:00:20       47:13     1:31:46   13:34     2:57:36
624   Jay King               M 30-39    103/104     3:01:18       39:00     1:22:53     2:05:52       42:37     1:25:19   13:34     2:57:40
625   Rachel Mercer          F 30-39    101/112     3:01:37       37:07     1:16:57     1:59:21       47:12     1:32:35   13:37     2:58:15
626   Helena Rosa            F 15-19        9/9     3:00:50       36:07     1:14:32     1:58:39       46:36     1:35:10   13:39     2:58:45
627   Savannah Wojnarowski   F 12-14        1/1     3:01:19       36:01     1:14:37     1:56:41       51:19     1:35:51   13:42     2:59:16
628   Jennifer Mashburn      F 30-39    102/112     3:01:47       39:25     1:21:17     2:04:14       45:09     1:28:56   13:43     2:59:38
629   Stephen Deright        M 60-69      17/22     3:02:25       37:26     1:18:16     2:02:36       46:42     1:32:36   13:45     3:00:03
630   Trisha Vancuyk         F 30-39    103/112     3:03:55       41:13     1:24:03     2:07:25       43:10     1:26:56   13:47     3:00:32
631   Christina McCormack    F 30-39    104/112     3:05:08       41:32     1:25:07     2:07:58       43:57     1:27:53   13:53     3:01:44
632   Paul Mixon             M 40-49      72/79     3:03:52       37:51     1:20:05     2:04:27       46:50     1:32:00   13:54     3:01:56
633   Caitlin May            F 30-39    105/112     3:06:24       42:29     1:26:03     2:10:55       42:34     1:27:12   13:59     3:02:59
634   Elizabeth Robbins      F 40-49      62/75     3:06:25       42:30     1:26:03     2:10:55       42:33     1:27:10   13:59     3:02:59
635   Kate Kirksey           F 30-39    106/112     3:06:24       42:30     1:25:59     2:10:56       42:29     1:27:11   13:59     3:03:00
636   Jennifer Holland       F 30-39    107/112     3:07:15       42:38     1:23:52     2:08:21       44:56     1:30:00   14:02     3:03:40
637   Kelly Shaw             F 40-49      63/75     3:07:15       42:38     1:23:56     2:08:21       44:56     1:30:01   14:02     3:03:40
638   Lacy Bobo              F 30-39    108/112     3:06:07       38:45     1:21:01     2:07:10       46:11     1:33:02   14:02     3:03:46
639   Erica Gill             F 30-39    109/112     3:07:45       43:50     1:25:50     2:09:39       44:57     1:28:52   14:05     3:04:17
640   Michael Hearn          M 50-59      55/56     3:07:51       41:55     1:25:28     2:10:33       43:57     1:28:56   14:05     3:04:23
641   John McCusker          M 60-69      18/22     3:07:04       38:54     1:21:26     2:08:12       45:50     1:33:02   14:07     3:04:55
642   Chelsea Jones          F 20-29      89/89     3:08:27       40:40     1:23:37     2:08:40       45:39     1:31:29   14:08     3:04:58
643   Xing Wu                M 60-69      19/22     3:05:45       42:08     1:25:27     2:11:43       43:45     1:29:14   14:11     3:05:45
644   Chad Dunbar            M 40-49      73/79     3:15:43       41:39     1:27:13     2:11:53       44:21     1:29:02   14:14     3:06:22
645   Paul Calkins           M 60-69      20/22     3:09:04       39:06     1:21:15     2:07:18       48:11     1:35:34   14:17     3:07:05
646   Laurie Calkins         F 50-59      33/38     3:09:04       39:06     1:21:16     2:07:19       48:12     1:35:32   14:17     3:07:05
647   Joe Mayfield           M 40-49      74/79     3:11:11       39:48     1:21:18     2:06:18       50:17     1:36:19   14:19     3:07:29
648   Anna Carrillo          F 30-39    110/112     3:11:57       37:49     1:24:31     2:09:34       47:46     1:34:08   14:24     3:08:32
649   Josefina Zapata        F 40-49      64/75     3:11:14       41:36     1:25:36     2:10:27       47:43     1:33:23   14:26     3:08:59
650   Cara Sandlin           F 50-59      34/38     3:14:07       42:18     1:26:03     2:13:10       46:44     1:34:18   14:34     3:10:38
651   Mike Pare              M 60-69      21/22     3:15:23       46:44     1:34:07     2:17:09       43:26     1:28:35   14:39     3:11:55
652   Maggie Blair           F 40-49      65/75     3:18:27       39:36     1:23:19     2:10:47       52:25     1:41:23   14:53     3:14:52
653   Vanessa Campbell       F 40-49      66/75     3:19:46       48:16     1:31:13     2:15:56       49:21     1:34:55   14:59     3:16:13
654   Theresa Riley          F 70-UP        2/2     3:19:49       47:13     1:30:48     2:15:53       49:23     1:35:29   14:59     3:16:13
655   Scott Gray             M 40-49      75/79     3:18:42       44:42     1:30:29     2:18:38       48:59     1:38:00   15:10     3:18:30
656   Donald Howard          M 40-49      76/79     3:23:55       48:31     1:37:56     2:25:33       44:58     1:32:05   15:18     3:20:24
657   Lee Smith              M 40-49      77/79     3:22:59       44:59     1:34:40     2:18:07       53:58     1:38:03   15:28     3:22:27
658   Giselda Brooks         F 40-49      67/75     3:23:02       37:11     1:22:45     2:15:28       55:47     1:49:05   15:29     3:22:47
659   Christine Tennyson     F 50-59      35/38     3:25:25       44:24     1:31:26     2:21:28       50:31     1:40:45   15:31     3:23:14
660   Emily Lieberman        F 50-59      36/38     3:26:47       42:55     1:30:47     2:20:57       50:37     1:41:43   15:32     3:23:24
661   Allison Isenberg       F 40-49      68/75     3:28:13       45:07     1:32:17     2:22:33       50:51     1:41:51   15:38     3:24:45
662   Jessica Ditto          F 40-49      69/75     3:28:33       44:38     1:32:50     2:22:08       51:50     1:41:04   15:40     3:25:08
663   Mary Elizabeth Stevens F 60-69      17/17     3:31:57       46:53     1:33:38     2:25:02       52:05     1:43:15   15:55     3:28:27
664   James Stevens          M 60-69      22/22     3:31:57       46:52     1:33:39     2:25:02       52:07     1:43:15   15:55     3:28:27
665   Eric Savage            M 30-39    104/104     3:39:20       51:39     1:42:48     2:34:09       50:44     1:42:23   16:29     3:35:52
666   Cris Larsen            F 40-49      70/75     3:41:44       40:53     1:32:41     2:28:48       56:50     1:53:38   16:40     3:38:18
667   Tiffany Capehart       F 40-49      71/75     3:41:45       44:12     1:32:48     2:28:48       56:52     1:53:40   16:40     3:38:19
668   Jennifer Major         F 40-49      72/75     3:43:10       44:26     1:33:34     2:28:07       58:47     1:54:35   16:47     3:39:46
669   Amanda Ezell           F 40-49      73/75     3:43:50       51:32     1:43:29     2:37:11       52:13     1:46:22   16:54     3:41:21
670   Elizabeth Lacomb       F 40-49      74/75     3:44:03       47:18     1:39:30     2:35:28       52:22     1:49:55   16:56     3:41:48
671   Annette Tolliver       F 50-59      37/38     3:46:50                             2:54:38       42:35     1:25:06   17:19     3:46:50
672   Danny Tolliver         M 50-59      56/56     3:46:51                             2:54:39       42:35     1:25:05   17:19     3:46:51
673   Kelly Griffin          F 50-59      38/38     4:03:06       54:07     1:55:48     2:52:24       54:18     1:51:23   18:17     3:59:20
674   Jason Harper           M 40-49      78/79     4:03:24       54:18     1:49:48     2:48:48       58:24     1:57:15   18:19     3:59:48
675   Felix Thibault         M 40-49      79/79     4:03:24       54:17     1:49:49     2:48:49       58:23     1:57:13   18:19     3:59:48
676   Jennifer Fedora        F 40-49      75/75     4:05:32       29:40     1:03:56     1:39:08     2:18:07     2:53:36   18:45     4:05:27
677   Daima Hines            F 30-39    111/112     4:23:04       56:20     1:56:01     2:58:46     1:03:48     2:09:42   19:50     4:19:37
678   Danielle Campbell      F 30-39    112/112     4:23:06       56:21     1:56:08     2:58:46     1:03:49     2:09:45   19:50     4:19:39
679   Cyril Steinhauser      M 70-UP        3/3     4:32:30       57:05     1:57:16     3:01:31     1:13:05     2:17:09   20:32     4:28:49
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